

News

FOR: IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Hesham M. Gad. Chairman of the Board

www.pgntgroup.com

PARAGON TECHNOLOGIES LAUNCHES NEW WEBSITES

- - - - -

EASTON, PA — March 13, 2013 -- Paragon Technologies, Inc. (OTC Pink: PGNT), recently updated and reorganized its websites to more accurately reflect its business objectives and enhanced capabilities. More importantly, these interactive websites will provide our shareholders and customers easier access to the information they need to understand our business.

Our corporate website, Paragon Technologies, Inc., which will host shareholder and financial information, can now be accessed at www.pgntgroup.com.

SI Systems, Inc., Paragon's wholly owned subsidiary, has updated its website, which is located at www.sihs.com. This site will serve to educate shareholders as well as existing and potential customers to SI Systems' order fulfillment and material handling capabilities.

"These redesigned websites will improve accessibility to both our shareholders and customers," said Sham Gad, Chairman of Paragon Technologies. "Paragon Technologies and SI Systems have experienced significant change with a new management team and market focus. These websites are an integral part of communicating that focus to all our constituents."

About Paragon Technologies

Paragon Technologies, Inc. is a holding company with diverse business activities. Currently, the Company's operating subsidiary, SI Systems, Inc., offers branded technologies and material handling solutions that serve manufacturing operations and order fulfillment applications. Paragon's other principal business activity is investments in diversified businesses. These investment activities include the purchase of securities in accordance with the Company's investment policy and the complete acquisition of operating businesses. Operating decisions for Paragon's operating businesses are made by the management of those businesses. Investment decisions under Paragon's investment policy are made by Sham Gad, Chairman of the Board. All other investments and capital allocation decisions are made by Mr. Gad in consultation with Paragon's Board of Directors.

* * *

This press release and prior releases are available at www.pgntgroup.com.

